
R1 R2 R3 R4

            
JEEPSTEER 8209 P S C 1.015 3 1 1 3 8 8

MOJITO 9047 P S C 1.015 2 3 2 2 9 9
SGRECH 9319 P S C 1.017 1 2 6.0 OCS 1 10 10
JACKNIFE 8859 P S C 1.16 4 4 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 20 20

PREDATOR 2078 P S C 1.115 5 5 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 22 22

Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
SGRECH 9319 P S C 1.017 11:35:00 12:29:21 00:54:21 00:55:16 1
MOJITO 9047 P S C 1.015 11:35:00 12:30:07 00:55:07 00:55:57 2

JEEPSTEER 8209 P S C 1.015 11:35:00 12:30:14 00:55:14 00:56:04 3
JACKNIFE 8859 P S C 1.16 11:35:00 12:27:59 00:52:59 01:01:28 4

PREDATOR 2078 P S C 1.115 11:35:00 12:31:52 00:56:52 01:03:24 5

Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
JEEPSTEER 8209 P S C 1.015 12:45:00 14:02:29 01:17:29 01:18:39 1

SGRECH 9319 P S C 1.017 12:45:00 14:02:36 01:17:36 01:18:55 2
MOJITO 9047 P S C 1.015 12:45:00 14:04:16 01:19:16 01:20:27 3

JACKNIFE 8859 P S C 1.16 12:45:00 14:01:31 01:16:31 01:28:46 4
PREDATOR 2078 P S C 1.115 12:45:00 14:05:41 01:20:41 01:29:58 5

Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
JEEPSTEER 8209 P S C 1.015 11:45:00 12:50:17 01:05:17 01:06:16 1

MOJITO 9047 P S C 1.015 11:45:00 12:51:07 01:06:07 01:07:07 2
SGRECH 9319 P S C 1.017 OCS 6
JACKNIFE 8859 P S C 1.16 DNS 6

PREDATOR 2078 P S C 1.115 DNS 6

Boat SailNo Club IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
SGRECH 9319 P S C 1.017 13:05:00 14:15:49 01:10:49 01:12:01 1
MOJITO 9047 P S C 1.015 13:05:00 14:16:41 01:11:41 01:12:46 2

JEEPSTEER 8209 P S C 1.015 13:05:00 14:17:18 01:12:18 01:13:23 3
JACKNIFE 8859 P S C 1.16 DNS 6

PREDATOR 2078 P S C 1.115 DNS 6

R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:35:00, Distance: 5.0M, Course: 7s,5p,6p,0p,5p,0p., Wind dir: SSE

Boat SailNo Club IRC Total Nett

Rasio Penwythnos Gwyl y Banc , May Bank Holiday 
Racing

Provisional Results

Overall
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.4

www.sailwave.com

R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:45:00, Distance: 7.1M, Course: 1p,4p,1p,4p,6p,0p,9p,0p., Wind dir: S

R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:45:00, Distance: 6.2M, Course: 1p,9p,0p,9p,6p,Fp,5p,6p,0p., Wind dir: S

R4
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05:00, Course: course 46


